E CCO #019

GRAND RAPIDS
FES IN MINNESOTAS NATURE

CiTY OF GRAND RAPIDS
PERMIT PORTAL

ICS Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201 1401 NW 3rd Ave
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470 Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Phone: (763) 354-2670

DRAFT

Contract Change Order #019: CE #067 - PR 47 Flooring change in
Vestibule 203 | CE #075 - FWO; demo east lobby flooring | CE #076 -
PR 54 Plumbing Wall | CE #077 - PR 55 Meter Room Wainscot

CONTRACT COMPANY: TNT Construction Group, LLC CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-003:Work Scope 03 - General
40 County Road 63 Construction - TNT
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DATE CREATED: 10/03/2023 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED Glen Hodgson LOCATION

FROM:

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:

DUE DATE: 10/10/2023 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:

REFERENCE: Multiple bundled changes CHANGE REASON: Client Request

PAID IN FULL: No EXECUTED: No

ACCOUNTING METHOD: Amount Based SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days

FIELD CHANGE: No TOTAL AMOUNT: $28,704.00

DESCRIPTION:

CE #067 - PR 47 Flooring change in Vestibule 203
See the attached PR. Provide a CREDIT Quote with a detailed cost savings breakdown.

CE #075 - FWO; demo east lobby flooring

CE #076 - PR 54 Plumbing Wall
See the attached PR. Provide a Quote with a detailed cost breakdown.

CE #077 - PR 55 Meter Room Wainscot
See the attached PR. Provide a Quote with a detailed cost breakdown.

ATTACHMENTS:

Bedrock.pdf Northland.pdf TNT RFP 54.pdf 48463 IRA Civic Center Renovation CO4.PDF TNT RFP 55.pdf 9-1-23 floor stipping 2241.00.pdf 9-
6-23 floor stripping 1781.00.pdf 9-5-23 floor stripping 1591.00.pdf 8-29-23 Floor stripping 6207.00.pdf 8-30-23 floor stripping 1597.00.pdf 8-31-23
floor stripping 2379.00.pdf 9-18-23 floor stripping 677.00.pdf 9-8-23 floor stripping 1545.00.pdf 9-7-23 floor stripping 1045.00.pdf 17073.3 - RFP 55
- Meter Room Wainscot.pdf 17073.3 - RFP 54 - Plumbing Wall.pdf Re_FW _IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids_ CE #067 - PR 47 Flooring change in
Vestibule 203 Status changed from Under Review to Revise and Resubmit.msg 17073.30 - RFP 47 Flooring Change.pdf

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:

ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 10/3/2023 11:47 AM


https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HBGJV9YYEEPX1FV47WAG4ZFA?sig=c1256dd9a6e31f9283d5a1ac2cfe5019adec37cf241bc7b4495209316fc1e2e1
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HBGJV72XNNT2BXPARAMNN8W1?sig=a29ac7696b2f4eff7f4ff2017885c6c8233741c0ab9e3c83d46e2b2f3be85f6b
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HBGJV4D8X5DK5J43J4XR3C6C?sig=78d0af3e43539fb3fe03c4a613715883fb127457f2477b04f57a86672540935c
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HBBMQ821S0RNFJKYH4SD1F3Y?sig=a590cdbd9372b8a01c80cb554b3448717416ce4c2b76bb9ccc98d808a7739135
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HBBMPEB266VG3CXD9C28842D?sig=6a795b7f417e496fb81d0dab8baea0ba6aabb4f49b4a3aa18f675b25935e4fc1
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6E052M3CK210MPSX1CY?sig=6e48266b11c674bf74e5fcb54019034ae43cbdc927b11d3fbb4541547f376930
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6C6VFJPWJ1908E19VJK?sig=bf6015986d7bae5fb8af557af4a04503aa2d05335b36f38e743a8dcc0c6c0879
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6C6VFJPWJ1908E19VJK?sig=bf6015986d7bae5fb8af557af4a04503aa2d05335b36f38e743a8dcc0c6c0879
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6KDRPBFSWGX3HPNPGV3?sig=78dbaaf1ff8b9098daf05f9e42004a2dbcb93e97c7ac41327900e4f1f34bcda6
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6E51PJ3JW9160Z6MMWK?sig=c0d736dfcbf66b63a1a8c4a47c8c97552e839f4b7151deb0cf74eb31494d191e
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6GMMN4NQ61CRPEKA8Z4?sig=69174a0dd5b189db6dae127717a4edbb519c48d475742265b300bd14fdf43ce3
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6D40VPWFZSBQ18M36DX?sig=2845e39baa637468fc95d035c22032aa1a82984796c685ea58f7992cdccca4c9
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6D40VPWFZSBQ18M36DX?sig=2845e39baa637468fc95d035c22032aa1a82984796c685ea58f7992cdccca4c9
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6AKH04BR4DKF7ZPP2XX?sig=c56ab33abdd015fe72bb52858164bdef7d70a882661cf66818a38f3b360c3ad9
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6BJKNYSE20TJJN4Q4G5?sig=53f17264427561f6eee7c4efdc697e035a79e39bd5a79088882d16f3d66e6e5a
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAYDD6HAK4ZSQF5R929Z8A71?sig=32857987783adad37f7b2e36ee6a3c6038fe22ca7de0d50172f6deacc1a16658
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAMR6144CZEFVDHP0W5DPPYN?sig=ed55a8a76926835955b6c35865586d380db2406b5fb9fc76c4c3a417ee789e11
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAMR6144CZEFVDHP0W5DPPYN?sig=ed55a8a76926835955b6c35865586d380db2406b5fb9fc76c4c3a417ee789e11
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HAMR5P1A55C91T887CR5DJTW?sig=78dfe627181fe6f3e9387ae7db5b0d290beeffce9d6a9dcc842ed47a081d4176
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H9P3MFDXPFJFBMQSG6C7H15Y?sig=d311d69019d4c6ddbcf314ae1fa99c640e3a881929e53a9df9aaac7215c67072
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H9P3MFDXPFJFBMQSG6C7H15Y?sig=d311d69019d4c6ddbcf314ae1fa99c640e3a881929e53a9df9aaac7215c67072
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H8H8HYMR0NHVES7ANMRKCPKA?sig=7560ce7c3100da519d5839d5278dbdd9726a1966f33e415c2ce8b0d44e6872b4

CCO #019

City OF GRAND RAPIDS
PERMIT PORTAL

CCO #019
# Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 |5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 PR 47 Flooring change in Vestibule 203 Other ($1,020.00)
2 | 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 FWO; demo east lobby flooring Other $ 19,063.00
3 | 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 PR 54 Plumbing Wall Other $7,741.00
4 |5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 PR 55 Meter Room Wainscot Other $2,920.00
Subtotal: $28,704.00
Grand Total: $28,704.00
The original (Contract Sum) $ 2,370,100.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 381,153.12
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,751,253.12
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 28,704.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,779,957.12
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days
ICS TNT Construction Group, City of Grand Rapids City of Grand Rapids
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201 LLC 420 North Pokegama Ave 420 North Pokegama Ave
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470 40 County Road 63 Grand Rapids Minnesota Grand Rapids Minnesota
Grand 55744 55744
Rapids Minnesota 55744
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE

ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 10/3/2023 11:47 AM



